Weber Jic¢inska 50
21.05.2022 Ji€in
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50km vysledky
start ~09:59:50 | 2003 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 226

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/DM2 1 MICHAL KANERA 1986 GHOST TEAM 02:04:24.0  00:00
2 1/DM1 214 VOJTECH SLAVIiK 1998 ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM 02:04:25.5  00:01
3 2/DM2 150 JAN MATOUSEK 1989 SKODAAUTO 02:04:26.9  00:02
4 1/DM3 98 PAVEL GONDA 1981 SKILS BIKEGALLERY HOTELTIME 02:06:20.6  01:56
5 1/DM 91 MAREK FOLTYN 2006 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:06:24.8  02:00
6 2/DM3 45 JIRI KUZEL 1979 UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ 02:06:43.6  02:19
7 2/DM1 153 TOMAS COUFAL 2001 HSK CYCLING TEAM 02:06:56.7  02:32
8 3/DM2 189 MICHAL STANTEJSKY 1984 SAC SPINDLERUV MLYN 02:07:00.7  02:36
9 3/DM3 191  JAN MARTIN 1980 KAH SPORT VRCHLABI 02:08:50.1  04:26
10 4/DM2 36 BAKO JOSEF 1985 KUPKOLO.CZ 02:08:51.2  04:27
11 2/DMY 168 MAXIMILIAN GEISLER 2004 SEBNITZER R.V. 1897 02:08:54.4  04:30
12 5/DM2 25 MAREK FATKA 1985 TEAMCYKLOTRENER VARNSDORF 02:09:26.2  05:02
13 6/DM2 64 PATRICK SCHOLZE 1985 BAD BIKERS MTB- SPORT E.V. 02:09:26.9  05:02
14 7/DM2 95 TOMAS BOUDA 1990 SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN 02:09:27.8  05:03
15  8/DM2 112 PETR LISICAN 1990 ELEVEN BIKE TEAM 02:09:30.1  05:06
16 3/DM1 119 MATEJ ROTHE 1999 UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ 02:09:45.2  05:21
17 4/DM1 172 MILAN MILERET 2001 CYKLOLIVE CYCLING TEAM 02:11:28.8  07:04
18 5/DM1 3 MICHAEL KUBIN 1993 ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM 02:11:32.3  07:08
19 9/DM2 6 VOJTECH VANICEK 1985 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:11:54.9  07:30
20 6/DM1 169 MARTIN KUBISTA 2003 ENJOY RIDING TEAM 02:12:19.3  07:55
21 10/DM2 71 PETR SOUKUP 1987 TJ NOVA PAKA 02:13:33.2  09:09
22 11/DM2 4 PETR TATICEK 1985 SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN 02:13:52.8  09:28
23 3/DMJ 146 LUKAS BELKA 2004 ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE 02:14:11.4  09:47
24 4/DMJ 198 VLASTIMIL HORYNA 2005 LAWIJUNIOR TEAM 02:14:345  10:10
25 4/DM3 209 TOMAS JIRANEK 1973 LAWI 02:14:39.1  10:15
26 12/DM2 148 JAN BERKA 1989 02:15:11.8  10:47
27 13/DM2 120 PETR SCHMIER 1990 PRAHA 02:15:15.6  10:51
28 5/DM3 204 JAN CAPEK 1973 ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM 02:15:15.7  10:51
29 6/DM3 56 RADIM NEUBAUER 1977 HAVEN TEAM 02:15:55.6  11:31
30 5/DMJ 199 TOMAS JANOUSEK 2005 CYKLOBENDL 02:16:00.5  11:36
31 7/DM3 211 MICHAL NYC 1982 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 02:16:03.7  11:39
32 7/DM1 300 ROMAN MORAVEK 2002 VELOCOACHCZ 02:16:05.9  11:41
33 8/DM1 215 TOMAS SPILKA 1993 REDFROG BIKEINVEST 02:17:59.9  13:35
34 1/DM4 106 PAVEL JIRENA 1967 AUTHOR MASTERS 02:18:30.6  14:06
35 8/DM3 110 PETR KOVAR 1975 HAVEN 02:18:349 1410
36 9/DM3 202 VOJTECH BURI 1978 HAVEN TEAM 02:18:35.3  14:11
37 14/DM2 5 ROMAN KOLESAR 1988 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:18:38.5  14:14
38 10/DM3 55  FILIP MYSKA 1980 MOUSE FAMILY 02:18:44.5  14:20
39 9/DM1 2 MICHAL STIPEK 1993 HORICE 02:18:49.7  14:25
40 15/DM2 46  JAKUB KYNDL 1986 KID ON BIKE 02:19:33.5  15:09
41 16/DM2 32 FILIP HAVLIK 1984 HASICIJICIN 02:19:51.8  15:27
42 2/DM4 82 LUBOS TOMAN 1969 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 02:20:52.6  16:28
43 11/DM3 88  VRATISLAV VOJTECH 1982 ZELEZNICE 02:20:54.8  16:30
44 3/DM4 137 MAREK VANA 1971 MM AUTO MTB TEAM 02:21:12.0  16:48
45 17/DM2 81 LUKAS TOMAN 1991 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 02:21:35.2  17:11
46 18/DM2 213 MICHAL RADA 1989 REDFROG BIKEINVEST 02:21:39.5  17:15
47 10/DM1 182 PATRIK PROSTREDNI 1997 HZS HAVLICKOV BROD 02:22:06.1  17:42
48 19/DM2 185 JAN SKRBEK 1985 CZECH TALLBOYS 02:22:15.8  17:51
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49 4/DM4
50 12/DM3
51  20/DM2
52 21/DM2
53 22/DM2
54 11/DM1
55  5/DM4
56 12/DM1
57 23/DM2
58 13/DM3
59 24/DM2
60 13/DM1
61 14/DM3
62 15/DM3
63 16/DM3
64 6/DM4
65 1/DM5
66 7/DM4
67 25/DM2
68 17/DM3
(69) 17/DM3
70  6/DM|

71 19/DM3
72 8/DM4
73 26/DM2
74 9/DM4
75 1/DZ1

76 27/DM2
77 7/DMY

78 20/DM3
79 10/DM4
80 2/DM5
81 28/DM2
82 29/DM2
83 14/DM1
84 15/DM1
85 16/DM1
86 21/DM3
87 22/DM3
88 17/DM1
89 3/DM5
90 23/DM3
91 30/DM2
92 31/DM2
93 2/DZ1

94  24/DM3
95 32/DM2
96 18/DM1
97 25/DM3
98 33/DM2
99 26/DM3
100 34/DM2
101 11/DM4
102 8/DMJ

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

59
206
188
147
123
316
207

75
160

41

30
138

38
183

23

70

53

43

7
164
217
200
152
104

33
186
103

83
125
184
194
141

69
193
102
175
127
100
111
136
157
162
116

58

37

15
161

48
131

72

44

96
121
197

KAMIL POLAK
MICHAL HAMOUZ
RADEK SOLC
FRANTISEK LOUDA
VACLAV SUSER
MARTIN BALOUS
MARTIN HRNCIR
TADEAS SEFR
JAKUB HROMADKO
JIRI KUBEC

ANDRE] GROSSU
LUKAS VOSTROVSKY
MICHAL KLASNA
LUKAS ROUBICEK
JIRI DUCHEK

KAREL SOLDAT
MILAN MATTUS

JAN KUCERA

OTA ZIMA

ONDREJ KAZDA
ROMAN SELLE
MATYAS MIKLOSIN
FRANTISEK BUMBALEK
JIRi HONZATKO
ZDENEK CHYLEK
ROBERT SPALENKA
ANNA HNATKOVA
ROMAN TOMES
ADAM ULVR
ROMAN SEMERAK
JIRI VOKOUN
OTAKAR DVORAK
JAN SMOLIK

PAVEL URBAN
VOJTECH POLAK
VLADIMIR NEVYHOSTENY
VACLAV ZATECKY
PETR HEJTMANEK
ROBERT LANDSMAN
PAVEL MARES
DALIBOR HOMOLKA
JAN JUKLICEK

JIRi NENTVICH

JAN PIECHACZEK
TEREZA VANICKOVA
MAREK BRUMLIK
MILAN JANSTA
RADEK LAURYN
PETR MASEK

DAN SPACIL

ALES KUZEL
VOJTECH DVORAK
JAROSLAV SVOBODA
VOJTECH DUSANEK

1968
1974
1985
1988
1987
1998
1971
1998
1988
1977
1987
1994
1981
1981
1973
1965
1962
1969
1984
1982
1980
2005
1973
1971
1985
1968
1992
1986
2007
1975
1972
1962
1992
1989
1996
1995
1997
1978
1973
1994
1958
1980
1987
1985
2000
1979
1986
1997
1979
1992
1974
1992
1971
2006

AUTHOR MASTERS
BENATKY NAD JIZEROU
CYKLOTRENINK.COM
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
PRAHA

GAPP SYSTEM-KOLOFIX
TREK STANEK SPORT TURNOV
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CYKLO TONY

POLYSAN
KOLACHALOUPKA.CZ
KLADNO

ELEVEN MITAS BLACK ET TEAM
KL SPORT MOST

ONE MAN SHOW

JOKER MTB TEAM

KC SLAVIA PRAHA
FLY4SPORT RACING
SPORTCENTRUM JICIN
BRNO

LAWI JUNIOR TEAM

BIKE FOR LIFE BIKE CLUB
VYSOKA

HBC JICIN

SPORT INVEST MTB TEAM
REDFROG BIKEINVEST
JOKER MTB TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

ATT INVESTMENTS MASTERS
CERVENY KOSTELEC
JILOVE U PRAHY

2BMR

PRAHA 5

CYKLO KAMPO TURNOV
ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEA M
EMCO TEAM

ELMINA

GEPARD FINANCE CYCLING
ZDIKY

BOHEMIE NOVY BOR
PRELOUC

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
HORMANN

BRILON RACING TEAM MB
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

MIREAS REALITY
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
SK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE
GHOST TEAM

RYBNICEK

LKP - FCU

INS ATELIER NACHOD
VYSOKA NAD LABEM

02:22:16.6
02:22:42.1
02:22:57.4
02:23:03.7
02:23:07.0
02:24:39.2
02:25:17.9
02:25:57.8
02:26:28.7
02:26:43.4
02:26:46.0
02:26:52.2
02:26:56.0
02:26:58.7
02:27:19.4
02:27:19.9
02:28:10.0
02:28:14.3
02:28:40.2
02:29:56.4
02:29:56.4
02:30:55.3
02:31:04.1
02:32:44.7
02:33:07.1
02:33:07.4
02:33:25.2
02:33:26.4
02:33:33.9
02:33:34.9
02:33:41.5
02:33:59.9
02:34:00.1
02:34:06.2
02:34:08.4
02:34:10.5
02:34:12.0
02:34:20.4
02:35:30.0
02:35:33.4
02:35:36.6
02:35:41.2
02:35:46.3
02:36:07.8
02:36:29.3
02:37:30.3
02:38:23.8
02:38:24.1
02:38:33.8
02:38:52.1
02:38:55.6
02:39:03.0
02:39:10.1
02:39:14.8
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17:52
18:18
18:33
18:39
18:43
20:15
20:53
21:33
22:04
22:19
22:22
22:28
22:32
22:34
22:55
22:55
23:46
23:50
24:16
25:32
25:32
26:31
26:40
28:20
28:43
28:43
29:01
29:02
29:09
29:10
29:17
29:35
29:36
29:42
29:44
29:46
29:48
29:56
31:06
31:09
31:12
31:17
31:22
31:43
32:05
33:06
33:59
34:00
34:09
34:28
34:31
34:39
34:46
34:50
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

27/DM3
4/DM5
35/DM2
12/DM4
28/DM3
13/DM4
19/DM1
29/DM3
5/DM5
20/DM1
9/DM|
36/DM2
14/DM4
3/DZ1
30/DM3
31/DM3
32/DM3
15/DM4
33/DM3
34/DM3
37/DM2
16/DM4
35/DM3
36/DM3
21/DM1
4/DZ1
5/DZ1
6/DM5
10/DM|
37/DM3
38/DM3
39/DM3
40/DM3
41/DM3
42/DM3
17/DM4
6/DZ1
38/DM2
22/DM1
39/DM2
7/DM5
23/DM1
43/DM3
44/DM3
40/DM2
41/DM2
42/DM2
24/DM1
11/DM|
45/DM3
8/DM5
18/DM4
25/DM1
9/DM5

85
173
14
26
124
163
155
122
140
34
128
52
89
176
27
105
35
216

86
181
47
304
212
317
158
114
113
93
134
107
68
16
78
203
139
126
132

117
149
49
57
142
108
190
166
76
196
180
118
61
29
10

DANIEL VANEK

JAROSLAV MORAVEC

TOMAS BOCEK
ALES FLEGL
TOMAS TYRYCHTR
ZDENEK KARABA
PAVEL FISAR
KAREL SAMPALIK
RICHARD VOSYKA
VIT JANA

JOSEF DOVOLIL
DUSAN MATTUS
PETR ZADINA
KRISTYNA PEJSOVA
MAREK FOLTYN
PAVEL JICINSKY
JAN JINDRA
RADEK SVOBODA
ADAM DLABOLA
ROMAN VASICEK
JINDRICH PREKOP
PETR KYNDL
TOMAS HONEGR
JAN PADYSAK
TOMAS HYNCIK
INES HORAKOVA

MICHAELA MATOUSKOVA

MICHAL MATOUSEK
JAN ZUNA

PETR KLEIN
JAROSLAV JURCA
RADEK SLAVIK
PAVEL BURES
FRANTISEK SOUREK
TOMAS CIBULKA
JIRI PETERKA
PETRA VACHOVA
MARTIN STROS
VLADIMIR CUDA
DANIEL NOVOTNY
JIRI SLEGR

JAKUB MACHACEK
MARTIN PECA
DAVID FLAK
VLADIMIR KOTLAR
JAN SVAB

ALES KOLLATOR
ONDRE] SILHAN
FILIP BOUZEK
PETR POKORNY
JIRI PINDAK
LADISLAV PROUZA
STEPAN GLOMBEK
MICHAL KLIKA

1974
1958
1991
1963
1979
1967
1994
1974
1954
1995
2005
1986
1968
2000
1974
1976
1982
1969
1977
1974
1991
1965
1979
1982
1993
1991
1997
1962
2008
1973
1975
1979
1982
1982
1975
1966
1994
1983
1996
1988
1954
2001
1973
1979
1986
1991
1984
1998
2005
1975
1960
1972
1996
1962

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

SK TESUTTI ZAMBERK

LKP - FCU
CASIAEXCALIBER RACING
NKT KABLO

KABA-SPORT CHOTEBOR
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
WEBER TEAM

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
JOKERMTBTEAM

BRILON RACING TEAM MB
JOKER MTB TEAM
KABA-SPORT CHOTEBOR
GHOST TEAM

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
POLANSKY BIKE AND RUN
BRODCE

PRAHA

JICIN

CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH
TASOVICE 309

BIKE ON BIKE

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

PRAHA HLUBOCEPY
HRADEC KRALOVE

ELEVEN BIKE TEAM

BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
PROFI SPORT CHEB
PODHORNI UJEZD

BIKE VYSOKA

VRCHLABI

NKT KABLO

NKT KABLO

BIKERANCH TEAM

PRAHA

SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN
NKT KABLO

PRAHA
LOKO TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

LAZNE BELOHRAD

PRAHA 2

PONDELNI DIETARI
GREYHOUND RACING TEAM
DOLNi BOUSOV

HAVEN TEAM

LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
HNEVKOVICE

OCELOV/ LETCI

BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
CESKY TESIN

PRAHA

02:39:19.9
02:39:26.9
02:39:34.0
02:39:41.3
02:40:22.6
02:40:46.9
02:40:57.1
02:41:05.9
02:41:09.0
02:41:16.9
02:41:17.6
02:41:18.5
02:41:24.2
02:41:35.4
02:41:39.5
02:41:40.7
02:41:46.3
02:42:14.0
02:42:51.0
02:43:01.5
02:44:35.4
02:45:00.1
02:45:39.6
02:45:42.0
02:45:51.2
02:46:10.6
02:46:16.4
02:46:38.4
02:46:44.3
02:46:46.2
02:46:58.4
02:47:06.7
02:47:21.5
02:47:52.6
02:48:11.9
02:48:17.6
02:48:26.3
02:48:50.8
02:50:11.4
02:50:13.3
02:50:16.7
02:50:27.4
02:52:34.0
02:52:37.3
02:52:42.1
02:53:11.2
02:53:44.4
02:55:29.3
02:57:19.1
02:58:00.5
02:58:21.4
02:58:26.6
02:58:33.3
03:00:40.6
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34:55
35:02
35:10
35:17
35:58
36:22
36:33
36:41
36:45
36:52
36:53
36:54
37:00
37:11
37:15
37:16
37:22
37:50
38:27
38:37
40:11
40:36
41:15
41:18
41:27
41:46
41:52
42:14
42:20
42:22
42:34
42:42
42:57
43:28
43:47
43:53
44:02
44:26
45:47
45:49
45:52
46:03
48:10
48:13
48:18
48:47
49:20
51:05
52:55
53:36
53:57
54:02
54:09
56:16
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157 46/DM3 201 TOMAS BEJR 1975 NOVA PAKA 03:01:08.2  56:44

158 7/DZ1 18  LUCIE CELBOVA 1992 KOLA-RTYNE 03:01:11.4  56:47
159 47/DM3 192 VIT TAUCHMAN 1981 NKT KABLO 03:01:34.9  57:10
160 19/DM4 17 JIRi CASENSKY 1968 ZDICE 03:01:35.2  57:11
161 48/DM3 179 MILAN PODZIMEK 1975 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 03:01:57.4  57:33
162 43/DM2 101 VLADIMIR FORTELKA 1992 ROYAL AIR FORCE 03:04:06.7  59:42
163 49/DM3 79 JAN SUGRA 1977 NKT KABLO 03:06:19.2 01:01:55
164 26/DM1 22 JAROSLAV DORNER 2000 HAVEM TEAM 03:06:46.6  01:02:22
165 8/DZ1 115 MARKETA MATOUSKOVA 1996 BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA 03:09:29.8  01:05:05
166 10/DM5 77 TOMAS SIPKA 1962 PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE 03:09:49.2 01:05:25
167 27/DM1 24 LUKAS ERBEN 1996 PRAHA 15 03:10:35.5 01:06:11
168 20/DM4 154 RADIM FALTUS 1972 NKT KABLO 03:10:39.7 01:06:15
169 12/DM| 92 JAKUB KUBEC 2004 CYKLO TONY 03:11:50.1 01:07:26
170 21/DM4 144 RADEK DYNTAR 1972 EMA 03:12:20.9 01:07:56
171 22/DM4 135 MIROSLAV KASPAR 1972 BENATKY NAD JIZEROU 03:15:53.6  01:11:29
172 1/D)Z 195 ANNA BENESOVA 2004 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 03:16:09.5 01:11:45
173 23/DM4 133 MILOS BENDL 1968 ROHATSKO 03:16:17.2  01:11:53
174 1/DZ2 94  LENKA BACILKOVA 1973 OCELOVI LETCI 03:16:38.9 01:12:14
175 2/DZ2 51  PAVLINA MARTINCOVA 1975 CYKLOTRENINK.COM 03:16:49.1 01:12:25
176 50/DM3 20  JIRi CYRANY 1973 SCJ 03:16:53.9 01:12:29
177 51/DM3 143 LUDEK BEZSTAROSTI 1973 NOVA PAKA 03:23:05.7 01:18:41
178 28/DM1 318 KAREL POLACEK 1994 GREYHOUND RACING TEAM 03:25:05.2  01:20:41
179 52/DM3 303 PETR STEINER 1973 MTB PFS VYSOKOV 03:26:52.3 01:22:28
180 9/DZ1 208 NATALIE CHMELAROVA 1994 GHOST TEAM 03:27:26.1  01:23:02
181 24/DM4 187 PETR STRNAD 1964 KSM HRADEK 03:28:00.2 01:23:36
182 53/DM3 54  PAVEL MISKOV 1976 TRANETECHNOLOGIES 03:29:45.9 01:25:21
183 11/DM5 218 JOSEF VE)VODA 1957 WWW.COREX.CZ 03:34:21.4 01:29:57
184 12/DM5 315 JIRI TAUCHMAN 1959 BEMANIAX MADBIKE 03:34:21.5 01:29:57
185 3/DZ2 165 JITKA KNYROVA 1963 SK MAXTR LIBEREC 03:34:37.2  01:30:13
186 54/DM3 170 MARTIN KUBISTA 1976 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 03:34:49.3  01:30:25
187 44/DM2 159  MICHAL HORVAT 1989 PHMZ RACING 03:36:25.2  01:32:01
188 13/DM5 84  MICHAL UHER 1960 LEKARNA ZASMUKY 03:38:56.3 01:34:32
189 25/DM4 167 LUBOS KRAUS 1971 ULIBICE 03:39:11.0 01:34:47
190 55/DM3 177 MARTIN PEROUTKA 1975 KSM HRADEK 03:41:53.0 01:37:29
191 45/DM2 174 JAKUB NAGL 1987 ZAMBERK 03:42:51.7 01:38:27
192 4/DZ2 145 IVONA NEMECKOVA 1974 CERVENY KOSTELEC KUKO S.R.O. 03:47:16.9  01:42:52
193 14/DM5 97  MARTIN EKL 1957 BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA 03:50:40.7 01:46:16
194 46/DM2 80 JAKUB TICHY 1991 KERR TEAM 03:52:28.0 01:48:04
195 56/DM3 151 KAREL BREJTR 1976 NACHOD 03:52:29.1 01:48:05
196 47/DM2 178 JIRi PICHL 1984 DOLNI ROVEN 227 03:57:47.1 01:53:23
197 26/DM4 90 VLASTIMIL ZIMA 1964 HORICE 03:58:01.4 01:53:37
198 57/DM3 28  VLASTISLAV GASSENBAUER 1974 ALL THE VOGUE 04:05:34.5 02:01:10
199 15/DM5 13 ARNOST BERNARD 1961 KOLA SiR BELOHRAD 04:05:40.8 02:01:16
200 29/DM1 302 MILOSLAV PERNET 1994 MLADA BOLESLAV 04:11:31.1  02:07:07
201 58/DM3 301 DANIEL KOTALIK 1973 BENATKY NAD JIZEROU 04:12:03.2  02:07:39
202 59/DM3 40 ROMAN KRUPICKA 1980 KERR TEAM 04:20:10.0 02:15:46
DNF /DM2 156 LUKAS HOFMAN 1991 SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN

DNF /DM2 63  ZBYNEK RUZICKA 1991 ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM

DNF /DM3 171  PATRIK KYSELA 1973 ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM

DNF /DM3 39  TOMAS KOZMA 1973 NATSCHBACH

DNF /DM3 11 JAN ABRT 1976 ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE

DNS /DM4 12 KAREL ANDERLE 1969 BRNO

DNS /DM4 19 RUDOLF COGAN 1971 T) NOVA PAKA

DNS /DM2 21  TOMAS CECH 1986 WEBER TEAM
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

/DM3
/DM3
/DM3
/DM2
/DM4
/DM1
/DM4
/DM1
/DM3
/DM2
/DM4
/DM2
/DM4
/DM2
/DM1
/DM

31
42
50
60
62
65
66
73
74
87
99
109
130
205
210
129

MARTIN HAK
PAVEL KUBIN
LUBOS MALEK
JAROSLAV PROKOP
MICHAL REMES
DOMINIK SKRIVAN
EMILIAN SKRIVAN
ADAM STYBLIK
JAN SYKORA

JAN VIT

PAVEL HAVLIK
FRANTISEK KOTLAR
VIT VACENOVSKY
JAN HAJEK

JAN NEMEC
MAREK RIEGER
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1977
1981
1975
1983
1971
1996
1971
2002
1974
1989
1967
1988
1968
1985
1994
2007

KOLORADO KLUB

CARLA KUPKOLO /HASICI JICIN

KABA-SPORT CHOTEBOR
PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
VSECHLAPY

WEBER TEAM

WEBER TEAM

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
WEBER TEAM
SUCHOVRSICE

KT TRYSKOMYS

SLATINY

KT TRYSKOMYS

AUTO ISR

GHOST TEAM

MAPE| MERIDA KANKOVSKY
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